1.00 3  1000.0084594A  1,000.0017  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  SHORTCUT  1,250.00

1.00 4  650.0084676A  650.0017  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  21  750.00

1.00 5  650.0084676A  650.0017  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  21  750.00

1.00 6  1195.0084385A  1,195.0012  0.00SAREE  SIMURANI,RANGREZA 505  1,595.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.00

6985.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  6985.00Total  8535.00